
Babu Yugraj Singh Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital 
Baghamau, Near Gomti Nagar Vistar. Sec-6. Lucknow (U.P.) 

OPD Summary (Department Wise ) 

Department Name 

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE) 
PANCHKARMA 
BAL ROGA 

PRASUTI & STRI ROGA 
SHALYA (SURGERY) 
SHALAKYA 
SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA) 
SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA 
CASUALTY 

05-May-23 4:06:08 PM 
TOTAL 

From 01-03-23 To 31-03-23 
Male New M Revisit 

382 
158 
198 

0 

188 

176 

125 
138 
132 

1,497 

58 

29 

32 
0 

63 
34 

28 

37 

281 

Female New F Revisit Total New Total Old 
316 
112 
129 

401 

142 
108 
81 

90 

113 

1,492 

58 
29 

32 
59 

40 

34 
28 
37 

317 

698 
270 
327 
401 
330 
284 
206 
228 
245 

2,989 

116 

S8 
64 

59 

103 
68 

56 
74 

0 
598 

Total 

814 

328 
391 
460 
433 
352 
262 
302 
245 

3,587 
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